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Leah Marshall - (968202) - Edlington SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.80 275 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

39.70 257 H 28/01/17 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

40.15 248 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

40.22 247  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Donc Dartes 3

40.47 242 H 11/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

41.00 233  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Edlington 3

41.07 232  25/03/18 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Edlington 4

41.21 230 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Donc Dartes 3

41.53 224  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

41.61 223  13/03/16 Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs Adwick Edlington 4

41.84 219 H 07/11/15 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015 Barnsley  3

42.16 214 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

42.93 203  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Edlington 3

43.33 197  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Edlington 3

44.86 178  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

45.16 174 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

45.44 171 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

45.56 170 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

46.16 163 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

46.47 160  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

46.71 157  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Edlington 3

48.29 142 H 02/11/13 Barnsley Minors Individual Championships Knottingley Edlington 4

48.59 140 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Edlington 3

48.67 139  20/04/14 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

52.18 113  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Edlington 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

41.07 232  25/03/18 Doncaster Dartes John Harrimans Adwick Edlington 4

41.21 230 H 01/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Donc Dartes 3

40.47 242 H 11/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

39.70 257 H 28/01/17 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017 Adwick Edlington 3

38.80 275 H 08/01/17 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

40.22 247  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds Donc Dartes 3

41.53 224  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley Edlington 3

41.00 233  05/06/16 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet Adwick Edlington 3

41.61 223  13/03/16 Doncaster Metropolitan John Harriman Champs Adwick Edlington 4

40.15 248 H 10/01/16 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate Donc Dartes 3

41.84 219 H 07/11/15 Alec James BML Individual Championships 2015 Barnsley  3

42.16 214 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

42.93 203  27/09/15 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2015 Beverley Edlington 3

43.33 197  31/05/15 Doncaster Dartes B Grade Meet 2015 Adwick Edlington 3

45.56 170 H 04/04/15 Kingston upon Hull A B Meet Hull  3

44.86 178  08/03/15 Doncaster ASA John Harriman Championships Adwick Edlington 4

45.44 171 H 04/01/15 Harrogate District Janus Meet Harrogate  3

45.16 174 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

46.47 160  28/09/14 Doncaster Dartes SC September Sprints Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

46.16 163 H 20/07/14 City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet Shipley  3

46.71 157  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick Edlington 3

48.67 139  20/04/14 Doncaster Dartes Minster Meet 2014 Beverley Edlington 3

48.59 140 H 05/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull Edlington 3

52.18 113  24/11/13 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along Santa Meet Beverley Edlington 3

48.29 142 H 02/11/13 Barnsley Minors Individual Championships Knottingley Edlington 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


